

Library Vision Statement

Muhlenberg Community Library will build an awareness of the library as a center for knowledge and resources as well as a springboard for creative ideas to enrich our community.

Muhlenberg Community Library will be a welcoming safe hub of knowledge, resources, programs, and activities for all citizens to make connections towards community progress.

Reviewed and amended by Board of Trustees 2005

Reviewed by Board of Trustees 10/9/2006

Reviewed by Board of Trustees 12/8/2008

Reviewed by Board of Trustees 11/9/2009

Reviewed by Board of Trustees 12/13/2010

Reviewed by Board of Trustees 12/12/2011

Reviewed by Board of Trustees 12/10/2012

Reviewed and amended by Board of Trustees 09/12/2016

Reviewed by Board of Trustees 03/11/2024